
2012 Big E Veterinarian Science CDE

Individual Results

Rank Student Name State Exam Cat Dog Knot Breed ID Tool ID Score

1 Crystal Diem Pennsylvania 96 24 21 25 72 21 259

2 Shannon Matthews Ohio 72 25 20 25 78 23 243

3 Brittaney Leeper Massachusetts 76 25 19 25 64 20 229

4 Calliana Riggins Pennsylvania 68 24 15 17 74 22 220

5 Madison Crane Connecticut 64 25 25 25 62 19 220

6 Alex Eastman Massachusetts 62 25 19 25 68 21 220

7 Walker Julie New Hampshire 72 25 14 25 54 22 212

8 Rebecc a Norton Massachusetts 76 25 19 10 56 23 209

9 Forrest Miller Ohio 58 25 13 25 64 20 205

10 Alyssa Applegate Ohio 54 25 14 20 66 22 201

11 Dakota Daum Ohio 48 24 9 25 72 22 200

12 Matthew Clarkson New Hampshire 64 25 24 25 38 19 195

13 Allison Bendel New Hampshire 74 25 13 25 36 17 190

14 Kaitllyn Daigle Massachusetts 60 25 19 5 58 22 189

15 Amber Beliveau Connecticut 46 25 24 25 46 18 184

16 Lindsay Bavone Connecticut 50 25 17 19 52 16 179

17 Shelby Jaffe Connecticut 54 25 20 15 40 18 172

18 Cynthia Phae Pennsylvania 54 24 18 25 30 19 170

19 Megan Ferentino New Hampshire 56 19 23 25 28 17 168

20 Kennedi Everett Delaware 54 25 13 0 40 18 150

21 Kristin Bailey Delaware 50 25 11 5 38 18 147

22 Jessalyn Horst Pennsylvania 46 23 12 10 42 13 146

23 Erica Brittingham Delaware 44 22 8 0 32 18 124

24 Whitney Cochran Delaware 56 17 8 5 24 6 116

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name Exam Cat Dog Knot Breed ID Tool ID Team Total

1 Ohio 649 75 724

Shannon Matthews 72 25 20 25 78 23 243

Forrest Miller 58 25 13 25 64 20 205

Alyssa Applegate 54 25 14 20 66 22 201

Dakota Daum 48 24 9 25 72 22 200

2 Massachusetts 658 54 712

Brittaney Leeper 76 25 19 25 64 20 229

Alex Eastman 62 25 19 25 68 21 220

Rebecc a Norton 76 25 19 10 56 23 209

Kaitllyn Daigle 60 25 19 5 58 22 189

3 Pennsylvania 649 60 709

Crystal Diem 96 24 21 25 72 21 259

Calliana Riggins 68 24 15 17 74 22 220

Cynthia Phae 54 24 18 25 30 19 170

Jessalyn Horst 46 23 12 10 42 13 146

4 New Hampshire 597 90 687

Walker Julie 72 25 14 25 54 22 212

Matthew Clarkson 64 25 24 25 38 19 195

Allison Bendel 74 25 13 25 36 17 190

Megan Ferentino 56 19 23 25 28 17 168

5 Connecticut 583 98 681



Madison Crane 64 25 25 25 62 19 220

Amber Beliveau 46 25 24 25 46 18 184

Lindsay Bavone 50 25 17 19 52 16 179

Shelby Jaffe 54 25 20 15 40 18 172

6 Delaware 421 80 501

Kennedi Everett 54 25 13 0 40 18 150

Kristin Bailey 50 25 11 5 38 18 147

Erica Brittingham 44 22 8 0 32 18 124

Whitney Cochran 56 17 8 5 24 6 116


